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VYNMSA RAMOS ARIZPE
industrial Park I - SPEC VIII



building
information

SPEC VIII - Vraip land area

building area

32 Spaces

Guard House

2 + 2 Docks

ramps
1 Concrete Ramp

Bay size

clear height

docks

parking lot

skylights
4% Approx.

building structure
Steel Ridig frame

wall material
Pre-Cast Concrete

roof material
Standing Seam Roof

floor thickness
6 inches
15 cm

According to client needs
Substation

10,737 m2

115,572 Sq.Ft.

4,468 m2

48,098 Sq.Ft.

9.90 m2

106.56 Sq.Ft.

9.14 m
30’

25.22 m  x  9.62 m
82’ - 9”  x  31’ - 7”
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2
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9.623
[31'-7"]

25.221
[82'-9"]

76.583
[251'-3"]

39.887
[130'-10"]

19.338
[63'-5"]

58.348
[191'-5"]

10.066
[33']

building
layout

SPEC VIII - Vraip I

spec VIII
building area
4,468 m²
48,098 Sq.Ft.
land area
10,737 m²
115,572 Sq.Ft.



information
ramos arizpe, coah.

park
general

ADVANTages
Airport at less than 15 min. drive
Highways to: Airport, Monterrey,
Saltillo – Monclova, Reynosa – McAllen,
Laredo TX & Mexico City.
24/7 Controlled access: Fenced and Gated.
Use: Manufacturing, Assembly & 
Distribution.
Transportation: Public.
Infrastructure:  The Best Available.
Labor Force: Nearby – Easy Access.

distance to

Monterrey International Airport
108 km = 67 miles

Laredo, Texas
300 km = 188 miles

Monterrey Downtown
82 km = 51 miles

Saltillo - Ramos Arizpe
14 km = 9 miles

park infrastructure
Water (Park Network)
Sewer (Park Network)
Voice & Data (TELMEX)
Energy
Gas (In front of the park) 
CCTV 24/7

(CFE)

McAllen TX -  Reynosa City
313 km = 196 miles
Mexico City
863 km = 540 miles

Saltillo International Airport
13 km = 8 miles
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ON BUDGET, ON TIME,
AS Promised


